Nurgadiivan - Sherwood (Valjatdmmatav 929 00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal

Kanga omadused
Outlet markmeid

SKU

pesukastiga)

267

167
136x210
85

43
64-79

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast

Parem ==,

Roosa

Samet

Plastik

Kergelt hooldatav kangas

Divanam ir nenozimigs defekts .Var apskatit
bildes

Sherwood-25399845-outlet




